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STUDENT NUMBERS 2015-16

Full Time Students (Home/EU)

College of Business, Arts and Social Sciences
Brunel Business School

Dept of Arts and Humanities

Dept of Economics and Finance

Dept of Education

Dept of Politics, History and Law

Dept of Social Sciences, Media and Communications
College of Engineering, Design and Physical Sciences

UG

3,331
1,002

530
59
733
563

2,822

PG
Taught
362
63
24
6
198
43
28
163

PG
Research
53
16
16
3
2
9
7
105

Total

3746
1081
484
539
259
785
598
3,090



Home/EU and Overseas

Undergraduate
Postgraduate Taught
Postgraduate Research

Applications Offers

22,727 14,515
12,498 7,152
1,325 264

Entrants Clearing
3,206 28%
1,402 -

73 -




STAFF NUMBERS 2015-16

Academic

Full-Time Part-Time  Total
Academic 588 64 652
Hourly Paid Lecturer/Demonstrator 0 372 372
Research 143 29 172
Total 731 465 1196
Non - Academic

Full-Time Part-Time  Total
Ancillary 16 97 113
Casual 0 103 103
Clerical Admin 303 89 392
Maintenance 25 1 26
Miscellaneous 44 10 54
Professional 412 71 483
Technical 78 4 82
Total 878 375 1253
|Tota| Staff: 1609 840 2449
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http://www.brunel.ac.uk/about/campus/financial-statements
http://www.brunel.ac.uk/

