

STUDENT NUMBERS 2015-16

Full Time Students (Home/EU)	UG	PG Taught	PG Research	Total
College of Business, Arts and Social Sciences	3,331	362	53	3746
Brunel Business School	1,002	63	16	1081
Dept of Arts and Humanities	444	24	16	484
Dept of Economics and Finance	530	6	3	539
Dept of Education	59	198	2	259
Dept of Politics, History and Law	733	43	9	785
Dept of Social Sciences, Media and Communications	563	28	7	598
College of Engineering, Design and Physical Sciences	2,822	163	105	3,090

Dept of Co \$8 733.3)23.f ol9.7\(\epsilon\)27.3\(\epsilon\)1\(\(\epsilon\)5]J-0.04 Tc 0.04 Tw 23.4 0 \(\epsilon\)20.4\(\epsilon\)7.4267 0 T

Home/EU and Overseas				
	Applications	Offers	Entrants	Clearing
Undergraduate	22,727	14,515	3,206	28%
Postgraduate Taught	12,498	7,152	1,402	-
Postgraduate Research	1,325	264	73	-

STAFF NUMBERS 2015-16

Academic			
	Full-Time Part-Time		Total
Academic	588	64	652
Hourly Paid Lecturer/Demonstrator	0	372	372
Research	143	29	172
Total	731	465	1196
Non - Academic			
	Full-Time	Part-Time	Total
Ancillary	16	97	113
Casual	0	103	103
Clerical Admin	303	89	392
Maintenance	25	1	26
Miscellaneous	44	10	54
Professional	412	71	483
Technical	78	4	82
Total	878	375	1253
Total Staff:	1609	840	2449

ETHNICITY

